

BEST Plus 2.0 User Agreement

The BEST Plus 2.0 User Agreement is part of the Test Administrator Registration Form completed and signed as part of the BEST Plus 2.0 Test Administrator Training

Acknowledging the ultimate responsibility for use of the BEST Plus 2.0 lies with the user, I agree to:

- Read carefully all the information in the BEST Plus 2.0 Test Administrator Guide
- Use BEST Plus 2.0 only for appropriate purposes and with examinees for whom it is appropriate
- Follow exactly all administration and scoring specifications
- Store testing materials in a secure place
- Not duplicate or alter in any manner the BEST Plus 2.0 software, test booklets, picture cue books, scoring rubric, manuals, or any other related items without obtaining permission in writing for the Center for Applied Linguistics
- Not administer or score BEST Plus 2.0 unless I am a trained and certified BEST Plus 2.0 test administrator

Email: aea@cal.org.
Website: www.cal.org/aea

CAL
CENTER FOR APPLIED LINGUISTICS

www.cal.org

Copyright © 2016 Center for Applied Linguistics